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®.1.0
npogeccopcko-
npenojaBaTeNIbCKOro
cocTaBa

BekkoeHoBa A. A.

Tabangmnesa A.C.

KyTTy6ekoBa B.M.

3aypbek K. AnvHa

Oy6uHunHa B.B.

Ab6pypaxmaHos C.K.

Xanos P.LU.

KoiuymaHos C.M.

®.1N.0
MPOBEPSHOLLNX

Opureesa K.T.
AmaHosa I.K.

Anvnes M.N.
AmaHoBa I.K.

Opureesa K.T.
AmaHoBa IN.K.

CobigbikoBa H.O.
AmaHoBa I.K.

KaukblHanves Y.[
AmaHosa I.K.

YmetbekoBa M.H.
AmaHoBa IM.K.

KoinuymaHos C.M.
AwmaHosa I.K.

[bxekweHannes K.
AmaHosa IN.K.

I"pathuk B3ammonoceleHns 3aHatnin MMC OCrio
3a | nonyrogme 2020-2021 y4y. roga
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BpeMSsi

08:00-
09:20
16:00-
17:20
14:30-
15.50
9:30-
10:50
11:00-
12:20
08:00-
09:20
08:00-
09:20
09:30-
10:50
11:00-
12:20
08:00-
09:20
08:00-
09:20
09:30
10:50
11:00-
12:20
11:00-
12:20

HaMMeHOoBaHMe
AVNCUMN/INHBI

ONIeKTPOTEXHUKA U 3/IEKTPOHMKA

OKOHOMUWKa npeagnpuaTns

OKOHOMUMYecKas Teopus

McTtopusa KbiprbisctaHa

Nctopua KbipreisctaHa

WHdopmaTtmka

MepexofHble 3/1EKTPOMAarHUTHbIE
npoLecchbl CucTem

OxpaHa Tpyza v XX/
ViHXXeHepHas KoMnbloTepHas rpaduka
VHXKeHepHas KOMMblOTepHas rpaguka

MCC

MCC

TexHMKa aBTOMOOW/IbHOrO TpaHcnopTa
06cny>XnBaHUA

MpaBuna 1 6e30NacHOCTb JOPOXHOIO
ABMKEHUS

BIA rpynna
3aHATNA Py
Nk CHI-1-19,2-20; OnyT-1-19,2-20;
' 39CCC-1-19,2-20; 2C-2-20
Nk, rp. KOM-1-18
nP rp.KOM-2-20
n CHI-1-19,2-20; 5KIM-1-19,2-20
b KOM-2-20, OlnyT-1-19,2-20
Nk lMoTok
' CMno-1-19,2-20
Nk MoTok
' Crro-1-19,2-20
JIK. 39CCC-2-19
Mp. 2C-1-18
Nk CHI-1-19,2-20; OnyT-1-19,2-20;
' 9CCC-1-19,2-20;2C-2-20
Mp. 39CCC-1-19,2-20; 3C-2-20

Nk. CHI-1-19,2-20; OMyT-1-19,2-20

Mp. CHI-1-19,2-20; OMYyT-1-19,2-20

Nk. onyT-2-19

Mp. onyT-2-19
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10
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12

13

14

YmeTbekoBa M.H.

JbkekweHanues K.

KaukbiH6aeB Y.,

Cagbikosa H.O.

BaTbipxaHosa IM1.C.

buiirenbanesa A.A.

11:00-
BT

Anves M.W. 12:20
AmaHosa IN.K. 9:30-
T 1050
g 08:00-
09:20

BaTbip>kaHosa I1.C.
AmaHoBa I'.K. 09:30-
T
- 13:00-
[Oy6nHuHa B.B. 14:20
AmaHosa I".K. 13:00-
T 1420
- 08:00-
3aypbek K. AnnHa 09:20
AmaHoBa I.K. 13:00-
T 1420
- 08:00-
KyTtTy6ekosa B.M 09:20
AmaHoBa I'.K. 13:00-
T 1420
Capbikosa H.O. - 11:00-
AwmaHoBa IN.K. 12:20

3asepgytowmnin OCMNO

®UHaHCbI U Kpeant

4oy
JKcnyaraumsa HacoCHbIX U
KOMMPECCOPHbIX CTaHUWUI

TexHonormns metannoB u
TPy60NpPOBOAHO-CTPOUTENbHbIX
matepuanos

O6cnyXXnBaHMe U PEMOHT
3NeKTpoobopyAoBaHWNIA

DNEeKTPO3HepreTUYecKme cetm u
CUCTEMBI

MaremaTtnka
AcTpoHOMUA
Xnmus
AHannTM4YeckKasa Xmmus

MHOCTpaHHbIN A3bIK

AmaHosBa IN.K.

JIK.

Mp

J1K

Mp.

JIK

Mp

Mp

JIK

ne

JIK

Kom-2-20

KOM-2-19, 1-18

CHI-1-19,2-20

CHI-2-19, 2-20

3CCC-2-19, 2C-1-18

3CCC-2-19

" Clno-1-20

Cro-1-20

Cro-1-20

JKI1-1-19,2-20

Crno-1-20



